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(50.00)

Composite
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Open Merit
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1 202300810 2201223036 BARSHA DAS General 35.00 80.25 1

2 202305112 2201223227 KRISHNENDU DAS General 33.00 79.77 2

3 202302842 2201223143 SANGITA NATH OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

34.00 78.73 3

4 202302123 2201223056 SABORNI DAM General 32.00 77.86 4

5 202303714 2201223165 SUSHMITA PAUL OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

36.00 77.40 5

6 202302335 2201223065 SUNANDA PAUL OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

34.00 76.94 6

7 202308265 2201223451 RUHAL AHMOD
MAZARBHUIYA

General (EWS) 32.00 76.88 7

8 202301504 2201223031 SUBARNA YEASMIN OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

30.00 75.73 8

9 202305874 2201223297 RETURAJ DEB OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

32.00 75.50 9

10 202300292 2201208005 NIBEDITA NAMASUDRA SC 32.00 74.84 10

11 202300536 2201208009 KHALEDA BEGAM General 31.00 74.79 11

12 202305407 2201223473 ANANYA DAS General 32.00 71.60 12

13 202302736 2201223080 DEBAPRIYA DEY OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

30.00 71.38 13

14 202302650 2201223076 SWAGATA SEN General (EWS) 32.00 71.12 14

15 202306118 2201209114 FARJANA BEGOM
CHOUDHURY

General (EWS) 33.00 70.50 15

16 202303871 2201223301 NAHINA RAHMAN MIMI General 29.00 70.46 16

17 202303679 2201221106 GITANJALEE DAS General (EWS) 31.00 70.09 17

18 202303438 2201223269 NOORANI YEASMIN General 31.00 69.67 18

19 202301214 2201223462 PREETI MALAKAR SC 28.00 69.59 19

20 202305169 2201223485 MANMATH DEY OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

30.00 69.21 20
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21 202305689 2201223278 DUBBA GHOSH General 30.00 69.17 21

22 202301257 2201223028 SACHIN NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

30.00 69.15 22

23 202303399 2201223123 SAMIYAH CHOUDHURY General 29.00 67.96 23

24 202302364 2201223136 SUROJ DEY OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

29.00 67.79 24

25 202305560 2201223265 RAJARSHI DATTA General 38.00 67.75 25

26 202302497 2201223328 SADIA NAJMA
CHOUDHURY

General 27.00 67.59 26

27 202300884 2201223106 PALLABI PAUL OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

27.00 67.50 27

28 202303918 2201213188 NEHA JADAV OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

28.00 67.26 28

29 202303304 2201223116 BISHAL PAUL General (EWS) 28.00 67.12 29

30 202302764 2201208047 PALLABI SARMA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

32.00 67.04 30

31 202300658 2201207001 IMRAN HUSSAIN General 27.00 66.86 31

32 202305378 2201223364 HIFZUR RAHMAN General 25.00 66.67 32

33 202302085 2201207035 ROJINA AKTAR LASKAR General 29.00 66.65 33

34 202303106 2201223104 ABIDA THANUJAH General (EWS) 26.00 66.54 34

35 202304726 2201219056 KH KABITA DEVI OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

31.00 66.52 35

36 202301226 2201223026 PAYAL DAS SC 30.00 66.50 36

37 202300643 2201216057 BAROI SANJAY
CHOURASIA

OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

31.00 66.44 37

38 202302531 2201223113 NAZIA BEGOM General 27.00 66.19 38

39 202301544 2201223034 AKANSHA DEBNATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

29.00 66.07 39

40 202308092 2201223454 RASHID AHMED General 26.00 66.00 40

41 202300933 2201216014 NAZIFA TASNIM LASKAR General 24.00 66.00 41

42 202307483 2201223487 MONALI CHAKRABORTY General (EWS) 26.00 65.98 42

43 202302341 2201223133 SANGHITA DAS General (EWS) 30.00 65.91 43

44 202304796 2201223200 ROHIT PAUL
CHOUDHURY

General 30.00 65.90 44

45 202305652 2201223344 MASUMA AKTER
TAPADAR

General (EWS) 27.00 65.88 45

46 202303364 2201223174 ACHAL KURI General 26.00 65.73 46

47 202304025 2201223331 DEBOTTOM PAUL
CHOWDHURY

General 29.00 65.65 47

48 202302789 2201223086 BRINDA ROY General 28.00 65.59 48

49 202303678 2201223144 JAYASMITA ROY General 30.00 65.59 49

50 202301786 2201223107 SUDIPTO ROY SC 28.00 65.57 50
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51 202303497 2201223125 BORSHA SHEEL OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

29.00 65.48 51

52 202304006 2201223156 NASIMA PARBIN
TAPADAR

General 26.00 65.40 52

53 202301548 2201223033 DEBAJIT DEB ROY General 27.00 65.32 53

54 202305287 2201223250 MD RIYADUL ISLAM
CHOUDHURY

General 29.00 65.29 54

55 202304203 2201223427 ABU TAHER MD ZAKARIA General 29.00 65.19 55

56 202305084 2201223432 ZABED MD SHAHNAWAZ
HUSSAIN

General (EWS) 32.00 65.11 56

57 202301192 2201223023 PAROMITA NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

30.00 65.03 57

58 202301849 2201223047 RUBINAJ PARBIN
CHOUDHURY

General 35.00 64.97 58

59 202302031 2201213050 RIA DEY OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

22.00 64.92 59

60 202307628 2201223491 MOLOY DAS SC 24.00 64.88 60

61 202303084 2201223101 BEDADATTA
CHOUDHURY

General 29.00 64.71 61

62 202301460 2201220020 KRISHNANJAN DAS General 32.00 64.43 62

63 202303893 2201213194 KOUSIKI DEB NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

34.00 64.30 63

64 202303293 2201223115 HRITUSHRI DAS OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

26.00 64.19 64

65 202301941 2201213399 DEBRAJ ACHARYA General 31.00 64.03 65

66 202301861 2201223124 SAURADEEP
CHAKRABORTY

General 31.00 64.00 66

67 202303840 2201223145 NARGIS BEGAM General 25.00 64.00 67

68 202301887 2201213275 KRISHNENDU NATH General 26.00 63.56 68

69 202305427 2201223294 MAHMUDA BEGAM
TAPADAR

General (EWS) 24.00 63.31 69

70 202306675 2201223368 RAHENA NAZMIN General 25.00 63.24 70

71 202301848 2201223260 KHUSHI SINHA OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

29.00 63.23 71

72 202305338 2201223245 ABIDUR RAHMAN OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

25.00 63.15 72

73 202304164 2201220078 MONIR UDDIN OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

33.00 63.10 73

74 202301810 2201216046 PARLY DEB General 24.00 62.96 74

75 202305400 2201223293 JAYOSHREE DAS SC 22.00 62.82 75

76 202305734 2201208151 A K M JAKARIA General (EWS) 28.00 62.77 76

77 202304210 2201208077 FATIHA BEGAM General 22.00 62.62 77

78 202303365 2201223176 RESHMI DEY OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

25.00 62.50 78

79 202308054 2201223438 OLIMA YEASMIN General 24.00 62.43 79
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80 202301059 2201223460 FAHMIDA SUMAIYA General 23.00 62.43 80

81 202300711 2201213008 SUJATA DAS General 34.00 62.39 81

82 202304165 2201223163 MILANKI ACHARJEE OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

26.00 62.17 82

83 202305220 2201223500 MANISH DEY OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

31.00 62.09 83

84 202307612 2201216370 SOURAVY NATH General 36.00 62.05 84

85 202307365 2201223521 SABANA BEGUM General 27.00 62.02 85

86 202306873 2201223374 KHADIZAH SIDDIQAH General 28.00 62.00 86

87 202303477 2201209176 BIPASHA NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

24.00 61.98 87

88 202303983 2201223154 BARNA DEY General 25.00 61.71 88

89 202303092 2201223102 SUBHODRA DAS OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

25.00 61.70 89

90 202306468 2201216324 PUJA DAS SC 23.00 61.60 90

91 202305370 2201223248 SAYED UDDIN OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

24.00 61.59 91

92 202304446 2201223186 ARPITA NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

25.00 61.47 92

93 202304954 2201223249 MD KHALED AKTHAR
CHOUDHURY

General 33.00 61.35 93

94 202301159 2201223225 DEBODEEP ROY General 20.00 61.23 94

95 202301645 2201209162 BISWAJEET DAS SC 24.00 61.12 95

96 202304472 2201223354 MD MORTUJA AHMED MOBC 36.00 61.10 96

97 202303964 2201223152 SUSHMITA SAHA General 24.00 60.98 97

98 202303659 2201213253 BINITA SADHYA General 33.00 60.95 98

99 202303113 2201223105 PUJA DAS General 25.00 60.71 99

100 202302189 2201223060 JULFA PARBIN TAPADAR General 23.00 60.61 100

101 202302310 2201223062 MOUSUMI BISWAS SC 25.00 60.46 101

102 202300588 2201223005 ANKITA KANGSHA
BANIK

General (EWS) 28.00 60.31 102

103 202303520 2201223127 DEEPANJANA DAS General 26.00 60.07 103

104 202304561 2201223202 RASHNI ROY SC 28.00 60.02 104

105 202302896 2201223094 SATABDI SINHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

25.00 59.82 105

106 202301123 2201223241 SHARINA SHEERIN
SULTANA

General 28.00 59.75 106

107 202306248 2201223319 DEBANJALI CHANDA OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

25.00 59.73 107

108 202302955 2201213108 SUSMITA DEY OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

33.00 59.72 108

109 202300515 2201223357 MAHSINA HUSSAIN
CHOUDHURY

General (EWS) 21.00 59.52 109
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110 202301623 2201223037 APARAJITA GOSWAMI General 21.00 59.50 110

111 202305965 2201216279 DEVI ROY General 24.00 59.30 111

112 202300246 2201216001 SUNITA BHAGAT SC 18.00 59.18 112

113 202305104 2201223226 SALMAN AHMED General (EWS) 22.00 59.17 113

114 202301541 2201208024 SRISTI DEB General 23.00 59.15 114

115 202302836 2201222079 ROHAN MAHANAND OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

28.00 59.08 115

116 202305219 2201223234 SUMA ROY SC 26.00 59.02 116

117 202300422 2201209105 JUNAID AHMED General 28.00 58.75 117

118 202302080 2201223463 BAISHALI BHOWMIK General 25.00 58.74 118

119 202301165 2201208011 MASHUDA BEGAM General 23.00 58.72 119

120 202304388 2201223178 MD MURTAJA HUSSAIN OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

24.00 58.60 120

121 202305617 2201208113 MOHAMMED ZAHANGIR
ALOM

General (EWS) 21.00 58.55 121

122 202305213 2201223236 PRIYANKA DAS SC 29.00 58.50 122

123 202305151 2201223231 SHABINA CHOUDHURY General 22.00 58.50 123

124 202304115 2201223264 BITHIKA CHOUDHURY General 29.00 58.47 124

125 202302739 2201223287 TAMANNA CHOUDHURY General 25.00 58.44 125

126 202302638 2201223074 ANWESHA NANDY General 19.00 58.38 126

127 202304689 2201208086 SARMISTA DEBNATH OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

32.00 58.36 127

128 202307547 2201223441 HASINA AKHTAR
CHOUDHURY

General 21.00 58.21 128

129 202302311 2201223192 HRITTIK DEB SINHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

25.00 58.12 129

130 202300249 2201223001 ANKITA DAS SC 24.00 58.09 130

131 202302358 2201209150 SABINA YEASMIN OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

23.00 57.98 131

132 202301129 2201223020 MADHURIMA PAUL General 31.00 57.95 132

133 202301384 2201221023 YEEFFAT TASNEEM
CHOUDHURY

General 25.00 57.92 133

134 202302994 2201223465 JONAKI DAS SC 34.00 57.92 134

135 202303483 2201221104 SAWON CHAKRABORTY General 30.00 57.90 135

136 202300289 2201223015 ANUPOM DEB ROY General 28.00 57.88 136

137 202301184 2201216023 SOMADRITA PAUL General 26.00 57.84 137

138 202301857 2201223048 NILANJANA RUDRA PAUL OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

25.00 57.84 138

139 202300271 2201219211 TANIYA DEY General 26.00 57.72 139

140 202308128 2201223437 JAMIMA SHARFIA General 28.00 57.68 140



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket
No

Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Admission Test
(50.00)

Composite
Score

Open Merit
Position

141 202302216 2201223379 KARTIK DEY OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

21.00 57.67 141

142 202308262 2201223442 ZAKIA AKTHAR General 22.00 57.61 142

143 202300574 2201223006 MAHASHWETA PAUL
CHOUDHURY

General 29.00 57.59 143

144 202301197 2201223095 SONALI NANDY General 22.00 57.45 144

145 202305470 2201223257 KAKOLI DAS OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

27.00 57.39 145

146 202301081 2201221383 SUBHAM CHANDRA DEB MOBC 28.00 57.38 146

147 202302700 2201223079 PUJA DAS SC 25.00 57.34 147

148 202304386 2201223273 TUMPA BARMAN SC 31.00 57.31 148

149 202304392 2201209192 SOHAM DAS SC 19.00 57.17 149

150 202303093 2201216094 SUMANTA
CHAKRABORTY

General 18.00 57.09 150

151 202308351 2201221364 JAKIRA NAZRANA KHAN General 27.00 57.03 151

152 202303164 2201213133 CHANDRIKA DEY
CHOUDHURY

General 29.00 56.89 152

153 202307472 2201223408 TOMA DUTTA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

21.00 56.82 153

154 202304948 2201208093 MANJURUL HAQUE General 28.00 56.72 154

155 202304295 2201216164 SATARUPA DAS SC 17.00 56.71 155

156 202302592 2201208041 BIRAT CHAKRABORTY General 18.00 56.70 156

157 202303517 2201221098 ARGHYASMITA
BHATTACHARJEE

General 32.00 56.67 157

158 202306028 2201208122 ALIM UDDIN BARBHUIYA General 19.00 56.65 158

159 202302886 2201223093 JUMARA BEGOM General (EWS) 21.00 56.52 159

160 202301925 2201223141 ISLAM UDDIN General 24.00 56.50 160

161 202300462 2201209127 RAJESH DAS OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

32.00 56.50 161

162 202302245 2201223478 MURSHIDA BEGAM General 27.00 56.50 162

163 202305301 2201223242 URMILA ROY SC 25.00 56.28 163

164 202306020 2201223300 AHMED AL ABDIN General 26.00 56.27 164

165 202300662 2201223261 BEGOM AYESHA
SIDDIQUA

General 23.00 56.21 165

166 202300808 2201209106 SUBHADEEP PAL General 30.00 56.12 166

167 202302131 2201223058 BIPASHA DAS General 27.00 55.92 167

168 202300482 2201221065 HRITIKA DATTA General 27.00 55.86 168

169 202300758 2201223014 SANJAY DUTTA General (EWS) 19.00 55.84 169

170 202304746 2201208088 SAHINA PERVEEN General (EWS) 23.00 55.84 170

171 202307941 2201223428 CHINMOY MALAKAR SC 22.00 55.74 171
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172 202300362 2201223012 NAZRUL ISLAM General 24.00 55.70 172

173 202306293 2201223315 SAYEDUL ALLOM
CHOUDHURY

General 22.00 55.62 173

174 202304529 2201223188 BAGESHREE DHAR General 24.00 55.57 174

175 202304743 2201207185 ABDUR ROUF
BARBHUIYA

General (EWS) 18.00 55.53 175

176 202303839 2201223193 SAGARIKA PAUL OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

19.00 55.42 176

177 202306286 2201208129 SAHIRA KHATUN General 20.00 55.41 177

178 202307754 2201223423 SUPALI RANI SAHA General 19.00 55.36 178

179 202302776 2201223087 DEBOSMITA BAIDYA General 21.00 55.33 179

180 202303281 2201208058 SELINA BEGAM General (EWS) 19.00 55.27 180

181 202305015 2201208095 NOOR AHMED General 31.00 55.26 181

182 202308286 2201223444 JASIM HOQUE General 20.00 54.86 182

183 202305754 2201208150 JAVED IKBAL General (EWS) 29.00 54.71 183

184 202302391 2201213069 BIPASA DAS SC 26.00 54.67 184

185 202305244 2201223240 SABER AHMED
CHOUDHURY

General 19.00 54.62 185

186 202302950 2201223098 HIROK PAUL OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

17.00 54.53 186

187 202300398 2201213205 DEVASHREE DAS OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

26.00 54.40 187

188 202304460 2201204049 ANIK BASU General (EWS) 22.00 54.24 188

189 202304874 2201223207 SUSMITA DUTTA General 23.00 54.22 189

190 202304711 2201221161 BAHNISHIKA DEY OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

22.00 54.20 190

191 202301608 2201220005 SATYAJIT DEB General 29.00 54.09 191

192 202304605 2201223274 SUJATA RANI ROY General 27.00 54.06 192

193 202306401 2201223499 SAMPA DAS SC 32.00 53.91 193

194 202304614 2201223283 KAUSHIK
CHAKRABORTY

General 25.00 53.64 194

195 202305961 2201208120 ABDUL BASIT General 17.00 53.53 195

196 202300513 2201223004 SNEHA BANIK General (EWS) 26.00 53.45 196

197 202300828 2201223009 RITAM DEB General (EWS) 22.00 53.43 197

198 202303823 2201221114 PAROMITA DAS General (EWS) 18.00 53.43 198

199 202303690 2201223170 MONISHA DAS SC 23.00 53.42 199

200 202301068 2201209003 BIJOYANTI KURMI OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

30.00 53.42 200

201 202304395 2201221145 NEHA CHETRI OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

19.00 53.30 201

202 202300881 2201223013 SHIBANI RANI SHIL OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

18.00 53.17 202
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203 202303378 2201208060 HASINA SULTANA
TAPADAR

General (EWS) 25.00 53.17 203

204 202302036 2201208030 RASHIDA BEGUM General 12.00 53.07 204

205 202301867 2201223164 NAJIA AKTAR HUSSAIN General 17.00 53.00 205

206 202300268 2201223017 BAISHALI DAS General 17.00 52.95 206

207 202301992 2201223052 ASHAPURNA DEVI OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

27.00 52.92 207

208 202307149 2201219119 MANITOMBI SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

19.00 52.76 208

209 202303561 2201208067 RUPALI GHOSH General 23.00 52.68 209

210 202307244 2201223387 FAHIM UDDIN OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

20.00 52.67 210

211 202306767 2201223404 BIPASHA NATH OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

17.00 52.65 211

212 202305888 2201223310 BIKASH DAS SC 27.00 52.56 212

213 202300855 2201223011 BEGUM TAHMINA
YASMIN

General 17.00 52.55 213

214 202302769 2201223083 BAISHAKHI PAUL OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

22.00 52.50 214

215 202304184 2201223223 RAHAN AHMED
CHOUDHURY

General (EWS) 18.00 52.43 215

216 202306274 2201223316 SAHAN UDDIN General 17.00 52.38 216

217 202302938 2201208064 TANUSREE NAG General 26.00 52.32 217

218 202305665 2201223414 ANIMESH DAS OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

14.00 52.25 218

219 202302686 2201208045 POMPA RANI DEB General (EWS) 26.00 52.17 219

220 202300602 2201213330 PAPIYA DUTTA General (EWS) 24.00 52.04 220

221 202306188 2201223355 SIRIN FERDOUSI General 29.00 51.75 221

222 202302499 2201223072 KASTURI DEB OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

24.00 51.53 222

223 202301574 2201223069 MUJAKKIR KHAN General 29.00 51.50 223

224 202307048 2201223367 ABID HUSSAIN OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

27.00 51.42 224

225 202305383 2201207250 ABDUL AZIZ BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 20.00 51.41 225

226 202302305 2201209220 GOPAL PAUL OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

19.00 51.10 226

227 202305337 2201223247 NURJAHAN NOORI General 21.00 51.09 227

228 202307305 2201208172 DEBOSMITA
BHATTACHARYA

General 26.00 51.00 228

229 202302648 2201208044 DIPA GHOSH OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

25.00 51.00 229

230 202303008 2201221093 RIMI PAUL General 22.00 51.00 230

231 202300980 2201208007 DEBOPRITI SARKAR SC 27.00 50.96 231

232 202302467 2201209028 AJANTA NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

31.00 50.96 232
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233 202303048 2201213291 PUSPANJALI NATH OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

23.00 50.75 233

234 202307404 2201209125 SUSHMA DAS OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

27.00 50.67 234

235 202300321 2201208008 SNEHA DEBNATH OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

25.00 50.58 235

236 202301095 2201223021 BISWARAJ SINHA MOBC 23.00 50.52 236

237 202305863 2201213347 PUSPITA DAS OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

21.00 50.47 237

238 202306946 2201223360 RITUPARNA DEB General 23.00 50.45 238

239 202306965 2201208155 APARAJITA DAS General 22.00 50.39 239

240 202303130 2201216117 S SAMIYA SINGHA OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

19.00 50.38 240

241 202304213 2201223173 PANCHALI MALAKAR SC 21.00 50.31 241

242 202302908 2201223096 NADIRA KHANAM General 12.00 50.17 242

243 202301230 2201208017 PIPASHA RANI BARMAN ST 18.00 50.13 243

244 202305335 2201223282 SIBANI BARMAN ST 25.00 50.06 244

245 202303847 2201216198 SUNALI DAS SC 13.00 49.96 245

246 202304691 2201223280 KANUJ NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

25.00 49.92 246

247 202306928 2201223358 REKHA BEGAM General 14.00 49.88 247

248 202300978 2201223158 RESHMI RAY General 23.00 49.75 248

249 202306245 2201209073 RAJDEEP DAS SC 20.00 49.47 249

250 202302024 2201223185 MRINMOYEE DEY General 21.00 49.46 250

251 202305069 2201223416 RUPARNA
BHATTACHARJEE

General (EWS) 22.00 49.38 251

252 202301680 2201223040 SREYASHI DAS SC 25.00 49.28 252

253 202307279 2201223519 ABDUL AHAD
CHOUDHURY

General 23.00 49.21 253

254 202306382 2201213388 ARPITA PANDIT General 22.00 49.21 254

255 202301438 2201221122 LALMOII PYRNGE ST 23.00 49.14 255

256 202306425 2201223325 SNIGDHA ROY General (EWS) 22.00 49.09 256

257 202308073 2201223436 SAJIDA BEGOM
CHOUDHURY

General 14.00 49.03 257

258 202307402 2201223403 DIPA DEY OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

26.00 49.00 258

259 202308121 2201223492 SAGARIKA
CHAKRABORTY

General 22.00 48.79 259

260 202304458 2201223205 BANASHREE ROY SC 22.00 48.70 260

261 202302421 2201221378 ARPEETA PAUL OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

18.00 48.50 261

262 202305864 2201210211 RINGSNODI BATHARI ST 22.00 48.48 262
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263 202301236 2201223027 GARGEE DEY General 22.00 48.42 263

264 202304283 2201219051 RAJESWORI SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

19.00 48.31 264

265 202300353 2201223002 ROSHIDA YEASMIN General 22.00 48.17 265

266 202305959 2201223295 RITUPARNA DAS SC 23.00 47.92 266

267 202301177 2201208117 RUHUL ISLAM General 12.00 47.86 267

268 202304447 2201210145 TAPASH DEY OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

26.00 47.70 268

269 202304764 2201208089 SAGARIKA SHOME General 21.00 47.65 269

270 202307173 2201223385 ANAMIKA ROY General 21.00 47.56 270

271 202303791 2201216311 HAPPY SINHA General 26.00 47.47 271

272 202305331 2201223244 SUDIP DUTTA General 18.00 47.42 272

273 202303041 2201223494 BANTI MALAKAR SC 24.00 47.21 273

274 202307081 2201220129 RAJKUMAR DAS SC 21.00 47.20 274

275 202308356 2201208191 JAHANARA FERDOOS General 19.00 47.17 275

276 202304438 2201209122 MD NOOR ABJOL MOBC 17.00 47.06 276

277 202300621 2201223090 PRANATI JADAB OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

23.00 47.04 277

278 202307296 2201223393 SUSMITA ROY General 20.00 47.03 278

279 202308193 2201209255 PEULI MALAKAR SC 23.00 46.92 279

280 202307907 2201208185 ABEEDA NOORANEE General 14.00 46.65 280

281 202306139 2201223302 PROTIMA DEB General 12.00 46.59 281

282 202302198 2201208035 ANAMIKA
BHATTACHARJEE

General 22.00 46.57 282

283 202303546 2201223131 SAJIDA SULTANA
CHOUDHURY

General 18.00 46.42 283

284 202307424 2201223523 SUMITA DAS General 11.00 46.41 284

285 202303878 2201223149 BAISHALI PAUL OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

16.00 46.11 285

286 202306944 2201223504 RATUL GHOSH General 26.00 45.50 286

287 202301757 2201208027 MOUMEETA MOHANTA OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

20.00 45.31 287

288 202303368 2201223466 NEHA DAS General (EWS) 19.00 45.09 288

289 202300317 2201208004 KEYA SHARMA General 20.00 44.80 289

290 202301128 2201219151 JUI NATH CHOUDHURY OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

19.00 44.29 290

291 202302112 2201219015 ASHRAFUL HOQUE
CHOUDHURY

General 18.00 44.21 291

292 202304736 2201223199 DIBYANGANA DAS SC 21.00 44.09 292

293 202303169 2201223110 TANISHA CHAKRABORTY General (EWS) 20.00 44.06 293
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294 202300864 2201223010 PRIYANKA BOSE General 11.00 43.94 294

295 202307225 2201220139 S RABITA SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

11.00 43.84 295

296 202306173 2201209230 RUPAM DEB General 7.00 43.72 296

297 202305330 2201216216 MADHURIMA DAS General 22.00 43.65 297

298 202306697 2201223511 FAHIMA PARVIN
CHOUDHURY

General 18.00 43.38 298

299 202307339 2201223516 PAMELA BANIK General 11.00 43.03 299

300 202301326 2201223496 MOUMITA GOSWAMI General 22.00 42.82 300

301 202301556 2201223148 KAKOLI NATH OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

17.00 42.65 301

302 202305189 2201223232 MOUSUMI BAIDYA SC 15.00 42.46 302

303 202307133 2201223375 DEBOPRIYA PAUL General 21.00 42.41 303

304 202304253 2201223197 TWINKEL ACHARJEE General 14.00 41.76 304

305 202304265 2201223272 PAHELI RAY General 18.00 40.78 305

306 202305910 2201223288 NEHA CHAKRABORTY General 15.00 40.71 306

307 202302171 2201208034 ANANYA CHAKRABORTY General 16.00 40.68 307

308 202305923 2201223291 SATYAJIT DEB General 15.00 40.38 308

309 202300514 2201223070 RAJASREE CHANDA OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

15.00 39.88 309

310 202302350 2201223063 IMON DAS OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

15.00 39.17 310

311 202301796 2201223044 KABIR HUSSAIN OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

14.00 39.13 311
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1 202300810 2201223036 BARSHA DAS General 80.25 1

2 202305112 2201223227 KRISHNENDU DAS General 79.77 2

3 202302842 2201223143 SANGITA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

78.73 3

4 202302123 2201223056 SABORNI DAM General 77.86 4

5 202303714 2201223165 SUSHMITA PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

77.40 5

6 202302335 2201223065 SUNANDA PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

76.94 6

7 202308265 2201223451 RUHAL AHMOD
MAZARBHUIYA

General (EWS) 76.88 7

8 202301504 2201223031 SUBARNA YEASMIN OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 75.73 8

9 202305874 2201223297 RETURAJ DEB OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

75.50 9

10 202300292 2201208005 NIBEDITA NAMASUDRA SC 74.84 10

11 202300536 2201208009 KHALEDA BEGAM General 74.79 11

12 202305407 2201223473 ANANYA DAS General 71.60 12

13 202302736 2201223080 DEBAPRIYA DEY OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 71.38 13

14 202302650 2201223076 SWAGATA SEN General (EWS) 71.12 14

15 202306118 2201209114 FARJANA BEGOM
CHOUDHURY

General (EWS) 70.50 15

16 202303871 2201223301 NAHINA RAHMAN MIMI General 70.46 16

17 202303679 2201221106 GITANJALEE DAS General (EWS) 70.09 17

18 202303438 2201223269 NOORANI YEASMIN General 69.67 18

19 202301214 2201223462 PREETI MALAKAR SC 69.59 19

20 202305169 2201223485 MANMATH DEY OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 69.21 20

21 202305689 2201223278 DUBBA GHOSH General 69.17 21

22 202301257 2201223028 SACHIN NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 69.15 22
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23 202303399 2201223123 SAMIYAH CHOUDHURY General 67.96 23

24 202302364 2201223136 SUROJ DEY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

67.79 24

25 202305560 2201223265 RAJARSHI DATTA General 67.75 25

26 202302497 2201223328 SADIA NAJMA CHOUDHURY General 67.59 26

27 202300884 2201223106 PALLABI PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

67.50 27

28 202303918 2201213188 NEHA JADAV OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

67.26 28

29 202303304 2201223116 BISHAL PAUL General (EWS) 67.12 29

30 202302764 2201208047 PALLABI SARMA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 67.04 30

31 202300658 2201207001 IMRAN HUSSAIN General 66.86 31

32 202305378 2201223364 HIFZUR RAHMAN General 66.67 32

33 202302085 2201207035 ROJINA AKTAR LASKAR General 66.65 33

34 202303106 2201223104 ABIDA THANUJAH General (EWS) 66.54 34

35 202304726 2201219056 KH KABITA DEVI OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 66.52 35

36 202301226 2201223026 PAYAL DAS SC 66.50 36

37 202300643 2201216057 BAROI SANJAY CHOURASIA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

66.44 37

38 202302531 2201223113 NAZIA BEGOM General 66.19 38

39 202301544 2201223034 AKANSHA DEBNATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 66.07 39

40 202308092 2201223454 RASHID AHMED General 66.00 40

41 202300933 2201216014 NAZIFA TASNIM LASKAR General 66.00 41

42 202307483 2201223487 MONALI CHAKRABORTY General (EWS) 65.98 42

43 202302341 2201223133 SANGHITA DAS General (EWS) 65.91 43

44 202304796 2201223200 ROHIT PAUL CHOUDHURY General 65.90 44

45 202305652 2201223344 MASUMA AKTER TAPADAR General (EWS) 65.88 45

46 202303364 2201223174 ACHAL KURI General 65.73 46

47 202304025 2201223331 DEBOTTOM PAUL
CHOWDHURY

General 65.65 47

48 202302789 2201223086 BRINDA ROY General 65.59 48

49 202303678 2201223144 JAYASMITA ROY General 65.59 49

50 202301786 2201223107 SUDIPTO ROY SC 65.57 50

51 202303497 2201223125 BORSHA SHEEL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 65.48 51

52 202304006 2201223156 NASIMA PARBIN TAPADAR General 65.40 52

53 202301548 2201223033 DEBAJIT DEB ROY General 65.32 53

54 202305287 2201223250 MD RIYADUL ISLAM
CHOUDHURY

General 65.29 54
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55 202304203 2201223427 ABU TAHER MD ZAKARIA General 65.19 55

56 202305084 2201223432 ZABED MD SHAHNAWAZ
HUSSAIN

General (EWS) 65.11 56

57 202301192 2201223023 PAROMITA NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 65.03 57

58 202301849 2201223047 RUBINAJ PARBIN
CHOUDHURY

General 64.97 58

59 202302031 2201213050 RIA DEY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

64.92 59

60 202307628 2201223491 MOLOY DAS SC 64.88 60

61 202303084 2201223101 BEDADATTA CHOUDHURY General 64.71 61

62 202301460 2201220020 KRISHNANJAN DAS General 64.43 62

63 202303893 2201213194 KOUSIKI DEB NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 64.30 63

64 202303293 2201223115 HRITUSHRI DAS OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 64.19 64

65 202301941 2201213399 DEBRAJ ACHARYA General 64.03 65

66 202301861 2201223124 SAURADEEP CHAKRABORTY General 64.00 66

67 202303840 2201223145 NARGIS BEGAM General 64.00 67

68 202301887 2201213275 KRISHNENDU NATH General 63.56 68

69 202305427 2201223294 MAHMUDA BEGAM TAPADAR General (EWS) 63.31 69

70 202306675 2201223368 RAHENA NAZMIN General 63.24 70

71 202301848 2201223260 KHUSHI SINHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

63.23 71

72 202305338 2201223245 ABIDUR RAHMAN OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 63.15 72

73 202304164 2201220078 MONIR UDDIN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

63.10 73

74 202301810 2201216046 PARLY DEB General 62.96 74

75 202305400 2201223293 JAYOSHREE DAS SC 62.82 75

76 202305734 2201208151 A K M JAKARIA General (EWS) 62.77 76

77 202304210 2201208077 FATIHA BEGAM General 62.62 77

78 202303365 2201223176 RESHMI DEY OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 62.50 78

79 202308054 2201223438 OLIMA YEASMIN General 62.43 79

80 202301059 2201223460 FAHMIDA SUMAIYA General 62.43 80

81 202300711 2201213008 SUJATA DAS General 62.39 81

82 202304165 2201223163 MILANKI ACHARJEE OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 62.17 82

83 202305220 2201223500 MANISH DEY OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 62.09 83

84 202307612 2201216370 SOURAVY NATH General 62.05 84

85 202307365 2201223521 SABANA BEGUM General 62.02 85

86 202306873 2201223374 KHADIZAH SIDDIQAH General 62.00 86
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87 202303477 2201209176 BIPASHA NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 61.98 87

88 202303983 2201223154 BARNA DEY General 61.71 88

89 202303092 2201223102 SUBHODRA DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

61.70 89

90 202306468 2201216324 PUJA DAS SC 61.60 90

91 202305370 2201223248 SAYED UDDIN OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 61.59 91

92 202304446 2201223186 ARPITA NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 61.47 92

93 202304954 2201223249 MD KHALED AKTHAR
CHOUDHURY

General 61.35 93

94 202301159 2201223225 DEBODEEP ROY General 61.23 94

95 202301645 2201209162 BISWAJEET DAS SC 61.12 95

96 202304472 2201223354 MD MORTUJA AHMED MOBC 61.10 96

97 202303964 2201223152 SUSHMITA SAHA General 60.98 97

98 202303659 2201213253 BINITA SADHYA General 60.95 98

99 202303113 2201223105 PUJA DAS General 60.71 99

100 202302189 2201223060 JULFA PARBIN TAPADAR General 60.61 100

101 202302310 2201223062 MOUSUMI BISWAS SC 60.46 101

102 202300588 2201223005 ANKITA KANGSHA BANIK General (EWS) 60.31 102

103 202303520 2201223127 DEEPANJANA DAS General 60.07 103

104 202304561 2201223202 RASHNI ROY SC 60.02 104

105 202302896 2201223094 SATABDI SINHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 59.82 105

106 202301123 2201223241 SHARINA SHEERIN SULTANA General 59.75 106

107 202306248 2201223319 DEBANJALI CHANDA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

59.73 107

108 202302955 2201213108 SUSMITA DEY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

59.72 108

109 202300515 2201223357 MAHSINA HUSSAIN
CHOUDHURY

General (EWS) 59.52 109

110 202301623 2201223037 APARAJITA GOSWAMI General 59.50 110

111 202305965 2201216279 DEVI ROY General 59.30 111

112 202300246 2201216001 SUNITA BHAGAT SC 59.18 112

113 202305104 2201223226 SALMAN AHMED General (EWS) 59.17 113

114 202301541 2201208024 SRISTI DEB General 59.15 114

115 202302836 2201222079 ROHAN MAHANAND OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

59.08 115

116 202305219 2201223234 SUMA ROY SC 59.02 116

117 202300422 2201209105 JUNAID AHMED General 58.75 117

118 202302080 2201223463 BAISHALI BHOWMIK General 58.74 118
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119 202301165 2201208011 MASHUDA BEGAM General 58.72 119

120 202304388 2201223178 MD MURTAJA HUSSAIN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

58.60 120

121 202305617 2201208113 MOHAMMED ZAHANGIR
ALOM

General (EWS) 58.55 121

122 202305213 2201223236 PRIYANKA DAS SC 58.50 122

123 202305151 2201223231 SHABINA CHOUDHURY General 58.50 123

124 202304115 2201223264 BITHIKA CHOUDHURY General 58.47 124

125 202302739 2201223287 TAMANNA CHOUDHURY General 58.44 125

126 202302638 2201223074 ANWESHA NANDY General 58.38 126

127 202304689 2201208086 SARMISTA DEBNATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

58.36 127

128 202307547 2201223441 HASINA AKHTAR
CHOUDHURY

General 58.21 128

129 202302311 2201223192 HRITTIK DEB SINHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 58.12 129

130 202300249 2201223001 ANKITA DAS SC 58.09 130

131 202302358 2201209150 SABINA YEASMIN OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 57.98 131

132 202301129 2201223020 MADHURIMA PAUL General 57.95 132

133 202301384 2201221023 YEEFFAT TASNEEM
CHOUDHURY

General 57.92 133

134 202302994 2201223465 JONAKI DAS SC 57.92 134

135 202303483 2201221104 SAWON CHAKRABORTY General 57.90 135

136 202300289 2201223015 ANUPOM DEB ROY General 57.88 136

137 202301184 2201216023 SOMADRITA PAUL General 57.84 137

138 202301857 2201223048 NILANJANA RUDRA PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 57.84 138

139 202300271 2201219211 TANIYA DEY General 57.72 139

140 202308128 2201223437 JAMIMA SHARFIA General 57.68 140

141 202302216 2201223379 KARTIK DEY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

57.67 141

142 202308262 2201223442 ZAKIA AKTHAR General 57.61 142

143 202300574 2201223006 MAHASHWETA PAUL
CHOUDHURY

General 57.59 143

144 202301197 2201223095 SONALI NANDY General 57.45 144

145 202305470 2201223257 KAKOLI DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

57.39 145

146 202301081 2201221383 SUBHAM CHANDRA DEB MOBC 57.38 146

147 202302700 2201223079 PUJA DAS SC 57.34 147

148 202304386 2201223273 TUMPA BARMAN SC 57.31 148

149 202304392 2201209192 SOHAM DAS SC 57.17 149
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150 202303093 2201216094 SUMANTA CHAKRABORTY General 57.09 150

151 202308351 2201221364 JAKIRA NAZRANA KHAN General 57.03 151

152 202303164 2201213133 CHANDRIKA DEY
CHOUDHURY

General 56.89 152

153 202307472 2201223408 TOMA DUTTA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 56.82 153

154 202304948 2201208093 MANJURUL HAQUE General 56.72 154

155 202304295 2201216164 SATARUPA DAS SC 56.71 155

156 202302592 2201208041 BIRAT CHAKRABORTY General 56.70 156

157 202303517 2201221098 ARGHYASMITA
BHATTACHARJEE

General 56.67 157

158 202306028 2201208122 ALIM UDDIN BARBHUIYA General 56.65 158

159 202302886 2201223093 JUMARA BEGOM General (EWS) 56.52 159

160 202301925 2201223141 ISLAM UDDIN General 56.50 160

161 202300462 2201209127 RAJESH DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

56.50 161

162 202302245 2201223478 MURSHIDA BEGAM General 56.50 162

163 202305301 2201223242 URMILA ROY SC 56.28 163

164 202306020 2201223300 AHMED AL ABDIN General 56.27 164

165 202300662 2201223261 BEGOM AYESHA SIDDIQUA General 56.21 165

166 202300808 2201209106 SUBHADEEP PAL General 56.12 166

167 202302131 2201223058 BIPASHA DAS General 55.92 167

168 202300482 2201221065 HRITIKA DATTA General 55.86 168

169 202300758 2201223014 SANJAY DUTTA General (EWS) 55.84 169

170 202304746 2201208088 SAHINA PERVEEN General (EWS) 55.84 170

171 202307941 2201223428 CHINMOY MALAKAR SC 55.74 171

172 202300362 2201223012 NAZRUL ISLAM General 55.70 172

173 202306293 2201223315 SAYEDUL ALLOM
CHOUDHURY

General 55.62 173

174 202304529 2201223188 BAGESHREE DHAR General 55.57 174

175 202304743 2201207185 ABDUR ROUF BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 55.53 175

176 202303839 2201223193 SAGARIKA PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

55.42 176

177 202306286 2201208129 SAHIRA KHATUN General 55.41 177

178 202307754 2201223423 SUPALI RANI SAHA General 55.36 178

179 202302776 2201223087 DEBOSMITA BAIDYA General 55.33 179

180 202303281 2201208058 SELINA BEGAM General (EWS) 55.27 180

181 202305015 2201208095 NOOR AHMED General 55.26 181
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182 202308286 2201223444 JASIM HOQUE General 54.86 182

183 202305754 2201208150 JAVED IKBAL General (EWS) 54.71 183

184 202302391 2201213069 BIPASA DAS SC 54.67 184

185 202305244 2201223240 SABER AHMED CHOUDHURY General 54.62 185

186 202302950 2201223098 HIROK PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 54.53 186

187 202300398 2201213205 DEVASHREE DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

54.40 187

188 202304460 2201204049 ANIK BASU General (EWS) 54.24 188

189 202304874 2201223207 SUSMITA DUTTA General 54.22 189

190 202304711 2201221161 BAHNISHIKA DEY OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 54.20 190

191 202301608 2201220005 SATYAJIT DEB General 54.09 191

192 202304605 2201223274 SUJATA RANI ROY General 54.06 192

193 202306401 2201223499 SAMPA DAS SC 53.91 193

194 202304614 2201223283 KAUSHIK CHAKRABORTY General 53.64 194

195 202305961 2201208120 ABDUL BASIT General 53.53 195

196 202300513 2201223004 SNEHA BANIK General (EWS) 53.45 196

197 202300828 2201223009 RITAM DEB General (EWS) 53.43 197

198 202303823 2201221114 PAROMITA DAS General (EWS) 53.43 198

199 202303690 2201223170 MONISHA DAS SC 53.42 199

200 202301068 2201209003 BIJOYANTI KURMI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

53.42 200

201 202304395 2201221145 NEHA CHETRI OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 53.30 201

202 202300881 2201223013 SHIBANI RANI SHIL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 53.17 202

203 202303378 2201208060 HASINA SULTANA TAPADAR General (EWS) 53.17 203

204 202302036 2201208030 RASHIDA BEGUM General 53.07 204

205 202301867 2201223164 NAJIA AKTAR HUSSAIN General 53.00 205

206 202300268 2201223017 BAISHALI DAS General 52.95 206

207 202301992 2201223052 ASHAPURNA DEVI OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 52.92 207

208 202307149 2201219119 MANITOMBI SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 52.76 208

209 202303561 2201208067 RUPALI GHOSH General 52.68 209

210 202307244 2201223387 FAHIM UDDIN OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 52.67 210

211 202306767 2201223404 BIPASHA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

52.65 211

212 202305888 2201223310 BIKASH DAS SC 52.56 212

213 202300855 2201223011 BEGUM TAHMINA YASMIN General 52.55 213
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214 202302769 2201223083 BAISHAKHI PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 52.50 214

215 202304184 2201223223 RAHAN AHMED CHOUDHURY General (EWS) 52.43 215

216 202306274 2201223316 SAHAN UDDIN General 52.38 216

217 202302938 2201208064 TANUSREE NAG General 52.32 217

218 202305665 2201223414 ANIMESH DAS OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 52.25 218

219 202302686 2201208045 POMPA RANI DEB General (EWS) 52.17 219

220 202300602 2201213330 PAPIYA DUTTA General (EWS) 52.04 220

221 202306188 2201223355 SIRIN FERDOUSI General 51.75 221

222 202302499 2201223072 KASTURI DEB OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 51.53 222

223 202301574 2201223069 MUJAKKIR KHAN General 51.50 223

224 202307048 2201223367 ABID HUSSAIN OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 51.42 224

225 202305383 2201207250 ABDUL AZIZ BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 51.41 225

226 202302305 2201209220 GOPAL PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 51.10 226

227 202305337 2201223247 NURJAHAN NOORI General 51.09 227

228 202307305 2201208172 DEBOSMITA BHATTACHARYA General 51.00 228

229 202302648 2201208044 DIPA GHOSH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

51.00 229

230 202303008 2201221093 RIMI PAUL General 51.00 230

231 202300980 2201208007 DEBOPRITI SARKAR SC 50.96 231

232 202302467 2201209028 AJANTA NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 50.96 232

233 202303048 2201213291 PUSPANJALI NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

50.75 233

234 202307404 2201209125 SUSHMA DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

50.67 234

235 202300321 2201208008 SNEHA DEBNATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

50.58 235

236 202301095 2201223021 BISWARAJ SINHA MOBC 50.52 236

237 202305863 2201213347 PUSPITA DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

50.47 237

238 202306946 2201223360 RITUPARNA DEB General 50.45 238

239 202306965 2201208155 APARAJITA DAS General 50.39 239

240 202303130 2201216117 S SAMIYA SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

50.38 240

241 202304213 2201223173 PANCHALI MALAKAR SC 50.31 241

242 202302908 2201223096 NADIRA KHANAM General 50.17 242

243 202301230 2201208017 PIPASHA RANI BARMAN ST 50.13 243

244 202305335 2201223282 SIBANI BARMAN ST 50.06 244

245 202303847 2201216198 SUNALI DAS SC 49.96 245
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246 202304691 2201223280 KANUJ NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 49.92 246

247 202306928 2201223358 REKHA BEGAM General 49.88 247

248 202300978 2201223158 RESHMI RAY General 49.75 248

249 202306245 2201209073 RAJDEEP DAS SC 49.47 249

250 202302024 2201223185 MRINMOYEE DEY General 49.46 250

251 202305069 2201223416 RUPARNA BHATTACHARJEE General (EWS) 49.38 251

252 202301680 2201223040 SREYASHI DAS SC 49.28 252

253 202307279 2201223519 ABDUL AHAD CHOUDHURY General 49.21 253

254 202306382 2201213388 ARPITA PANDIT General 49.21 254

255 202301438 2201221122 LALMOII PYRNGE ST 49.14 255

256 202306425 2201223325 SNIGDHA ROY General (EWS) 49.09 256

257 202308073 2201223436 SAJIDA BEGOM CHOUDHURY General 49.03 257

258 202307402 2201223403 DIPA DEY OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 49.00 258

259 202308121 2201223492 SAGARIKA CHAKRABORTY General 48.79 259

260 202304458 2201223205 BANASHREE ROY SC 48.70 260

261 202302421 2201221378 ARPEETA PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 48.50 261

262 202305864 2201210211 RINGSNODI BATHARI ST 48.48 262

263 202301236 2201223027 GARGEE DEY General 48.42 263

264 202304283 2201219051 RAJESWORI SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 48.31 264

265 202300353 2201223002 ROSHIDA YEASMIN General 48.17 265

266 202305959 2201223295 RITUPARNA DAS SC 47.92 266

267 202301177 2201208117 RUHUL ISLAM General 47.86 267

268 202304447 2201210145 TAPASH DEY OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 47.70 268

269 202304764 2201208089 SAGARIKA SHOME General 47.65 269

270 202307173 2201223385 ANAMIKA ROY General 47.56 270

271 202303791 2201216311 HAPPY SINHA General 47.47 271

272 202305331 2201223244 SUDIP DUTTA General 47.42 272

273 202303041 2201223494 BANTI MALAKAR SC 47.21 273

274 202307081 2201220129 RAJKUMAR DAS SC 47.20 274

275 202308356 2201208191 JAHANARA FERDOOS General 47.17 275

276 202304438 2201209122 MD NOOR ABJOL MOBC 47.06 276

277 202300621 2201223090 PRANATI JADAB OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

47.04 277

278 202307296 2201223393 SUSMITA ROY General 47.03 278
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279 202308193 2201209255 PEULI MALAKAR SC 46.92 279

280 202307907 2201208185 ABEEDA NOORANEE General 46.65 280

281 202306139 2201223302 PROTIMA DEB General 46.59 281

282 202302198 2201208035 ANAMIKA BHATTACHARJEE General 46.57 282

283 202303546 2201223131 SAJIDA SULTANA
CHOUDHURY

General 46.42 283

284 202307424 2201223523 SUMITA DAS General 46.41 284

285 202303878 2201223149 BAISHALI PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 46.11 285

286 202306944 2201223504 RATUL GHOSH General 45.50 286

287 202301757 2201208027 MOUMEETA MOHANTA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

45.31 287

288 202303368 2201223466 NEHA DAS General (EWS) 45.09 288

289 202300317 2201208004 KEYA SHARMA General 44.80 289

290 202301128 2201219151 JUI NATH CHOUDHURY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

44.29 290

291 202302112 2201219015 ASHRAFUL HOQUE
CHOUDHURY

General 44.21 291

292 202304736 2201223199 DIBYANGANA DAS SC 44.09 292

293 202303169 2201223110 TANISHA CHAKRABORTY General (EWS) 44.06 293

294 202300864 2201223010 PRIYANKA BOSE General 43.94 294

295 202307225 2201220139 S RABITA SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 43.84 295

296 202306173 2201209230 RUPAM DEB General 43.72 296

297 202305330 2201216216 MADHURIMA DAS General 43.65 297

298 202306697 2201223511 FAHIMA PARVIN CHOUDHURY General 43.38 298

299 202307339 2201223516 PAMELA BANIK General 43.03 299

300 202301326 2201223496 MOUMITA GOSWAMI General 42.82 300

301 202301556 2201223148 KAKOLI NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

42.65 301

302 202305189 2201223232 MOUSUMI BAIDYA SC 42.46 302

303 202307133 2201223375 DEBOPRIYA PAUL General 42.41 303

304 202304253 2201223197 TWINKEL ACHARJEE General 41.76 304

305 202304265 2201223272 PAHELI RAY General 40.78 305

306 202305910 2201223288 NEHA CHAKRABORTY General 40.71 306

307 202302171 2201208034 ANANYA CHAKRABORTY General 40.68 307

308 202305923 2201223291 SATYAJIT DEB General 40.38 308

309 202300514 2201223070 RAJASREE CHANDA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

39.88 309

310 202302350 2201223063 IMON DAS OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 39.17 310
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311 202301796 2201223044 KABIR HUSSAIN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

39.13 311
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1 202301857 2201223048 NILANJANA RUDRA
PAUL

OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

57.84 138
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2. (i) OPEN (UR) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.ED. SESSION 2022-23
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1 202300810 2201223036 BARSHA DAS General 80.25 1

2 202305112 2201223227 KRISHNENDU DAS General 79.77 2

3 202302842 2201223143 SANGITA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

78.73 3

4 202302123 2201223056 SABORNI DAM General 77.86 4

5 202303714 2201223165 SUSHMITA PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

77.40 5

6 202302335 2201223065 SUNANDA PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

76.94 6

7 202308265 2201223451 RUHAL AHMOD
MAZARBHUIYA

General (EWS) 76.88 7

8 202301504 2201223031 SUBARNA YEASMIN OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 75.73 8

9 202305874 2201223297 RETURAJ DEB OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

75.50 9

10 202300292 2201208005 NIBEDITA NAMASUDRA SC 74.84 10

11 202300536 2201208009 KHALEDA BEGAM General 74.79 11

12 202305407 2201223473 ANANYA DAS General 71.60 12

13 202302736 2201223080 DEBAPRIYA DEY OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 71.38 13

14 202302650 2201223076 SWAGATA SEN General (EWS) 71.12 14

15 202306118 2201209114 FARJANA BEGOM
CHOUDHURY

General (EWS) 70.50 15
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CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO B.ED. SESSION 2022-23

2. (ii) OPEN (UR) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.ED. SESSION 2022-23
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Score
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1 202303871 2201223301 NAHINA RAHMAN MIMI General 70.46 16

2 202303679 2201221106 GITANJALEE DAS General (EWS) 70.09 17

3 202303438 2201223269 NOORANI YEASMIN General 69.67 18

4 202301214 2201223462 PREETI MALAKAR SC 69.59 19

5 202305169 2201223485 MANMATH DEY OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 69.21 20

6 202305689 2201223278 DUBBA GHOSH General 69.17 21

7 202301257 2201223028 SACHIN NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 69.15 22

8 202303399 2201223123 SAMIYAH CHOUDHURY General 67.96 23

9 202302364 2201223136 SUROJ DEY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

67.79 24

10 202305560 2201223265 RAJARSHI DATTA General 67.75 25

11 202302497 2201223328 SADIA NAJMA CHOUDHURY General 67.59 26

12 202300884 2201223106 PALLABI PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

67.50 27

13 202303918 2201213188 NEHA JADAV OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

67.26 28

14 202303304 2201223116 BISHAL PAUL General (EWS) 67.12 29

15 202302764 2201208047 PALLABI SARMA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 67.04 30

16 202300658 2201207001 IMRAN HUSSAIN General 66.86 31

17 202305378 2201223364 HIFZUR RAHMAN General 66.67 32

18 202302085 2201207035 ROJINA AKTAR LASKAR General 66.65 33

19 202303106 2201223104 ABIDA THANUJAH General (EWS) 66.54 34

20 202304726 2201219056 KH KABITA DEVI OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 66.52 35

21 202301226 2201223026 PAYAL DAS SC 66.50 36
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22 202300643 2201216057 BAROI SANJAY CHOURASIA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

66.44 37

23 202302531 2201223113 NAZIA BEGOM General 66.19 38

24 202301544 2201223034 AKANSHA DEBNATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 66.07 39

25 202308092 2201223454 RASHID AHMED General 66.00 40

26 202300933 2201216014 NAZIFA TASNIM LASKAR General 66.00 41

27 202307483 2201223487 MONALI CHAKRABORTY General (EWS) 65.98 42

28 202302341 2201223133 SANGHITA DAS General (EWS) 65.91 43

29 202304796 2201223200 ROHIT PAUL CHOUDHURY General 65.90 44

30 202305652 2201223344 MASUMA AKTER TAPADAR General (EWS) 65.88 45

31 202303364 2201223174 ACHAL KURI General 65.73 46

32 202304025 2201223331 DEBOTTOM PAUL
CHOWDHURY

General 65.65 47

33 202302789 2201223086 BRINDA ROY General 65.59 48

34 202303678 2201223144 JAYASMITA ROY General 65.59 49

35 202301786 2201223107 SUDIPTO ROY SC 65.57 50

36 202303497 2201223125 BORSHA SHEEL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 65.48 51

37 202304006 2201223156 NASIMA PARBIN TAPADAR General 65.40 52

38 202301548 2201223033 DEBAJIT DEB ROY General 65.32 53

39 202305287 2201223250 MD RIYADUL ISLAM
CHOUDHURY

General 65.29 54

40 202304203 2201223427 ABU TAHER MD ZAKARIA General 65.19 55

41 202305084 2201223432 ZABED MD SHAHNAWAZ
HUSSAIN

General (EWS) 65.11 56

42 202301192 2201223023 PAROMITA NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 65.03 57

43 202301849 2201223047 RUBINAJ PARBIN
CHOUDHURY

General 64.97 58

44 202302031 2201213050 RIA DEY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

64.92 59

45 202307628 2201223491 MOLOY DAS SC 64.88 60

46 202303084 2201223101 BEDADATTA CHOUDHURY General 64.71 61

47 202301460 2201220020 KRISHNANJAN DAS General 64.43 62

48 202303893 2201213194 KOUSIKI DEB NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 64.30 63

49 202303293 2201223115 HRITUSHRI DAS OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 64.19 64

50 202301941 2201213399 DEBRAJ ACHARYA General 64.03 65

51 202301861 2201223124 SAURADEEP CHAKRABORTY General 64.00 66

52 202303840 2201223145 NARGIS BEGAM General 64.00 67

53 202301887 2201213275 KRISHNENDU NATH General 63.56 68
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54 202305427 2201223294 MAHMUDA BEGAM TAPADAR General (EWS) 63.31 69

55 202306675 2201223368 RAHENA NAZMIN General 63.24 70

56 202301848 2201223260 KHUSHI SINHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

63.23 71

57 202305338 2201223245 ABIDUR RAHMAN OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 63.15 72

58 202304164 2201220078 MONIR UDDIN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

63.10 73

59 202301810 2201216046 PARLY DEB General 62.96 74

60 202305400 2201223293 JAYOSHREE DAS SC 62.82 75

61 202305734 2201208151 A K M JAKARIA General (EWS) 62.77 76

62 202304210 2201208077 FATIHA BEGAM General 62.62 77

63 202303365 2201223176 RESHMI DEY OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 62.50 78

64 202308054 2201223438 OLIMA YEASMIN General 62.43 79

65 202301059 2201223460 FAHMIDA SUMAIYA General 62.43 80

66 202300711 2201213008 SUJATA DAS General 62.39 81

67 202304165 2201223163 MILANKI ACHARJEE OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 62.17 82

68 202305220 2201223500 MANISH DEY OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 62.09 83

69 202307612 2201216370 SOURAVY NATH General 62.05 84

70 202307365 2201223521 SABANA BEGUM General 62.02 85

71 202306873 2201223374 KHADIZAH SIDDIQAH General 62.00 86

72 202303477 2201209176 BIPASHA NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 61.98 87

73 202303983 2201223154 BARNA DEY General 61.71 88

74 202303092 2201223102 SUBHODRA DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

61.70 89

75 202306468 2201216324 PUJA DAS SC 61.60 90

76 202305370 2201223248 SAYED UDDIN OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 61.59 91

77 202304446 2201223186 ARPITA NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 61.47 92

78 202304954 2201223249 MD KHALED AKTHAR
CHOUDHURY

General 61.35 93

79 202301159 2201223225 DEBODEEP ROY General 61.23 94

80 202301645 2201209162 BISWAJEET DAS SC 61.12 95

81 202304472 2201223354 MD MORTUJA AHMED MOBC 61.10 96

82 202303964 2201223152 SUSHMITA SAHA General 60.98 97

83 202303659 2201213253 BINITA SADHYA General 60.95 98

84 202303113 2201223105 PUJA DAS General 60.71 99

85 202302189 2201223060 JULFA PARBIN TAPADAR General 60.61 100
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86 202302310 2201223062 MOUSUMI BISWAS SC 60.46 101

87 202300588 2201223005 ANKITA KANGSHA BANIK General (EWS) 60.31 102

88 202303520 2201223127 DEEPANJANA DAS General 60.07 103

89 202304561 2201223202 RASHNI ROY SC 60.02 104

90 202302896 2201223094 SATABDI SINHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 59.82 105

91 202301123 2201223241 SHARINA SHEERIN SULTANA General 59.75 106

92 202306248 2201223319 DEBANJALI CHANDA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

59.73 107

93 202302955 2201213108 SUSMITA DEY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

59.72 108

94 202300515 2201223357 MAHSINA HUSSAIN
CHOUDHURY

General (EWS) 59.52 109

95 202301623 2201223037 APARAJITA GOSWAMI General 59.50 110

96 202305965 2201216279 DEVI ROY General 59.30 111

97 202300246 2201216001 SUNITA BHAGAT SC 59.18 112

98 202305104 2201223226 SALMAN AHMED General (EWS) 59.17 113

99 202301541 2201208024 SRISTI DEB General 59.15 114

100 202302836 2201222079 ROHAN MAHANAND OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

59.08 115

101 202305219 2201223234 SUMA ROY SC 59.02 116

102 202300422 2201209105 JUNAID AHMED General 58.75 117

103 202302080 2201223463 BAISHALI BHOWMIK General 58.74 118

104 202301165 2201208011 MASHUDA BEGAM General 58.72 119

105 202304388 2201223178 MD MURTAJA HUSSAIN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

58.60 120

106 202305617 2201208113 MOHAMMED ZAHANGIR
ALOM

General (EWS) 58.55 121

107 202305213 2201223236 PRIYANKA DAS SC 58.50 122

108 202305151 2201223231 SHABINA CHOUDHURY General 58.50 123

109 202304115 2201223264 BITHIKA CHOUDHURY General 58.47 124

110 202302739 2201223287 TAMANNA CHOUDHURY General 58.44 125

111 202302638 2201223074 ANWESHA NANDY General 58.38 126

112 202304689 2201208086 SARMISTA DEBNATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

58.36 127

113 202307547 2201223441 HASINA AKHTAR
CHOUDHURY

General 58.21 128

114 202302311 2201223192 HRITTIK DEB SINHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 58.12 129

115 202300249 2201223001 ANKITA DAS SC 58.09 130

116 202302358 2201209150 SABINA YEASMIN OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 57.98 131
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117 202301129 2201223020 MADHURIMA PAUL General 57.95 132

118 202301384 2201221023 YEEFFAT TASNEEM
CHOUDHURY

General 57.92 133

119 202302994 2201223465 JONAKI DAS SC 57.92 134

120 202303483 2201221104 SAWON CHAKRABORTY General 57.90 135

121 202300289 2201223015 ANUPOM DEB ROY General 57.88 136

122 202301184 2201216023 SOMADRITA PAUL General 57.84 137

123 202301857 2201223048 NILANJANA RUDRA PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 57.84 138

124 202300271 2201219211 TANIYA DEY General 57.72 139

125 202308128 2201223437 JAMIMA SHARFIA General 57.68 140

126 202302216 2201223379 KARTIK DEY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

57.67 141

127 202308262 2201223442 ZAKIA AKTHAR General 57.61 142

128 202300574 2201223006 MAHASHWETA PAUL
CHOUDHURY

General 57.59 143

129 202301197 2201223095 SONALI NANDY General 57.45 144

130 202305470 2201223257 KAKOLI DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

57.39 145

131 202301081 2201221383 SUBHAM CHANDRA DEB MOBC 57.38 146

132 202302700 2201223079 PUJA DAS SC 57.34 147

133 202304386 2201223273 TUMPA BARMAN SC 57.31 148

134 202304392 2201209192 SOHAM DAS SC 57.17 149

135 202303093 2201216094 SUMANTA CHAKRABORTY General 57.09 150

136 202308351 2201221364 JAKIRA NAZRANA KHAN General 57.03 151

137 202303164 2201213133 CHANDRIKA DEY
CHOUDHURY

General 56.89 152

138 202307472 2201223408 TOMA DUTTA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 56.82 153

139 202304948 2201208093 MANJURUL HAQUE General 56.72 154

140 202304295 2201216164 SATARUPA DAS SC 56.71 155

141 202302592 2201208041 BIRAT CHAKRABORTY General 56.70 156

142 202303517 2201221098 ARGHYASMITA
BHATTACHARJEE

General 56.67 157

143 202306028 2201208122 ALIM UDDIN BARBHUIYA General 56.65 158

144 202302886 2201223093 JUMARA BEGOM General (EWS) 56.52 159

145 202301925 2201223141 ISLAM UDDIN General 56.50 160

146 202300462 2201209127 RAJESH DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

56.50 161

147 202302245 2201223478 MURSHIDA BEGAM General 56.50 162

148 202305301 2201223242 URMILA ROY SC 56.28 163



Sl.
No.
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No.
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No

Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
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Common Merit
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149 202306020 2201223300 AHMED AL ABDIN General 56.27 164

150 202300662 2201223261 BEGOM AYESHA SIDDIQUA General 56.21 165

151 202300808 2201209106 SUBHADEEP PAL General 56.12 166

152 202302131 2201223058 BIPASHA DAS General 55.92 167

153 202300482 2201221065 HRITIKA DATTA General 55.86 168

154 202300758 2201223014 SANJAY DUTTA General (EWS) 55.84 169

155 202304746 2201208088 SAHINA PERVEEN General (EWS) 55.84 170

156 202307941 2201223428 CHINMOY MALAKAR SC 55.74 171

157 202300362 2201223012 NAZRUL ISLAM General 55.70 172

158 202306293 2201223315 SAYEDUL ALLOM
CHOUDHURY

General 55.62 173

159 202304529 2201223188 BAGESHREE DHAR General 55.57 174

160 202304743 2201207185 ABDUR ROUF BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 55.53 175

161 202303839 2201223193 SAGARIKA PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

55.42 176

162 202306286 2201208129 SAHIRA KHATUN General 55.41 177

163 202307754 2201223423 SUPALI RANI SAHA General 55.36 178

164 202302776 2201223087 DEBOSMITA BAIDYA General 55.33 179

165 202303281 2201208058 SELINA BEGAM General (EWS) 55.27 180

166 202305015 2201208095 NOOR AHMED General 55.26 181

167 202308286 2201223444 JASIM HOQUE General 54.86 182

168 202305754 2201208150 JAVED IKBAL General (EWS) 54.71 183

169 202302391 2201213069 BIPASA DAS SC 54.67 184

170 202305244 2201223240 SABER AHMED CHOUDHURY General 54.62 185

171 202302950 2201223098 HIROK PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 54.53 186

172 202300398 2201213205 DEVASHREE DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

54.40 187

173 202304460 2201204049 ANIK BASU General (EWS) 54.24 188

174 202304874 2201223207 SUSMITA DUTTA General 54.22 189

175 202304711 2201221161 BAHNISHIKA DEY OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 54.20 190

176 202301608 2201220005 SATYAJIT DEB General 54.09 191

177 202304605 2201223274 SUJATA RANI ROY General 54.06 192

178 202306401 2201223499 SAMPA DAS SC 53.91 193

179 202304614 2201223283 KAUSHIK CHAKRABORTY General 53.64 194

180 202305961 2201208120 ABDUL BASIT General 53.53 195



Sl.
No.
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No.
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Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
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181 202300513 2201223004 SNEHA BANIK General (EWS) 53.45 196

182 202300828 2201223009 RITAM DEB General (EWS) 53.43 197

183 202303823 2201221114 PAROMITA DAS General (EWS) 53.43 198

184 202303690 2201223170 MONISHA DAS SC 53.42 199

185 202301068 2201209003 BIJOYANTI KURMI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

53.42 200

186 202304395 2201221145 NEHA CHETRI OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 53.30 201

187 202300881 2201223013 SHIBANI RANI SHIL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 53.17 202

188 202303378 2201208060 HASINA SULTANA TAPADAR General (EWS) 53.17 203

189 202302036 2201208030 RASHIDA BEGUM General 53.07 204

190 202301867 2201223164 NAJIA AKTAR HUSSAIN General 53.00 205

191 202300268 2201223017 BAISHALI DAS General 52.95 206

192 202301992 2201223052 ASHAPURNA DEVI OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 52.92 207

193 202307149 2201219119 MANITOMBI SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 52.76 208

194 202303561 2201208067 RUPALI GHOSH General 52.68 209

195 202307244 2201223387 FAHIM UDDIN OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 52.67 210

196 202306767 2201223404 BIPASHA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

52.65 211

197 202305888 2201223310 BIKASH DAS SC 52.56 212

198 202300855 2201223011 BEGUM TAHMINA YASMIN General 52.55 213

199 202302769 2201223083 BAISHAKHI PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 52.50 214

200 202304184 2201223223 RAHAN AHMED CHOUDHURY General (EWS) 52.43 215

201 202306274 2201223316 SAHAN UDDIN General 52.38 216

202 202302938 2201208064 TANUSREE NAG General 52.32 217

203 202305665 2201223414 ANIMESH DAS OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 52.25 218

204 202302686 2201208045 POMPA RANI DEB General (EWS) 52.17 219

205 202300602 2201213330 PAPIYA DUTTA General (EWS) 52.04 220

206 202306188 2201223355 SIRIN FERDOUSI General 51.75 221

207 202302499 2201223072 KASTURI DEB OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 51.53 222

208 202301574 2201223069 MUJAKKIR KHAN General 51.50 223

209 202307048 2201223367 ABID HUSSAIN OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 51.42 224

210 202305383 2201207250 ABDUL AZIZ BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 51.41 225

211 202302305 2201209220 GOPAL PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 51.10 226

212 202305337 2201223247 NURJAHAN NOORI General 51.09 227

213 202307305 2201208172 DEBOSMITA BHATTACHARYA General 51.00 228
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No.
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214 202302648 2201208044 DIPA GHOSH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

51.00 229

215 202303008 2201221093 RIMI PAUL General 51.00 230

216 202300980 2201208007 DEBOPRITI SARKAR SC 50.96 231

217 202302467 2201209028 AJANTA NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 50.96 232

218 202303048 2201213291 PUSPANJALI NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

50.75 233

219 202307404 2201209125 SUSHMA DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

50.67 234

220 202300321 2201208008 SNEHA DEBNATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

50.58 235

221 202301095 2201223021 BISWARAJ SINHA MOBC 50.52 236

222 202305863 2201213347 PUSPITA DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

50.47 237

223 202306946 2201223360 RITUPARNA DEB General 50.45 238

224 202306965 2201208155 APARAJITA DAS General 50.39 239

225 202303130 2201216117 S SAMIYA SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

50.38 240

226 202304213 2201223173 PANCHALI MALAKAR SC 50.31 241

227 202302908 2201223096 NADIRA KHANAM General 50.17 242

228 202301230 2201208017 PIPASHA RANI BARMAN ST 50.13 243

229 202305335 2201223282 SIBANI BARMAN ST 50.06 244

230 202303847 2201216198 SUNALI DAS SC 49.96 245

231 202304691 2201223280 KANUJ NATH OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 49.92 246

232 202306928 2201223358 REKHA BEGAM General 49.88 247

233 202300978 2201223158 RESHMI RAY General 49.75 248

234 202306245 2201209073 RAJDEEP DAS SC 49.47 249

235 202302024 2201223185 MRINMOYEE DEY General 49.46 250

236 202305069 2201223416 RUPARNA BHATTACHARJEE General (EWS) 49.38 251

237 202301680 2201223040 SREYASHI DAS SC 49.28 252

238 202307279 2201223519 ABDUL AHAD CHOUDHURY General 49.21 253

239 202306382 2201213388 ARPITA PANDIT General 49.21 254

240 202301438 2201221122 LALMOII PYRNGE ST 49.14 255

241 202306425 2201223325 SNIGDHA ROY General (EWS) 49.09 256

242 202308073 2201223436 SAJIDA BEGOM CHOUDHURY General 49.03 257

243 202307402 2201223403 DIPA DEY OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 49.00 258

244 202308121 2201223492 SAGARIKA CHAKRABORTY General 48.79 259

245 202304458 2201223205 BANASHREE ROY SC 48.70 260
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246 202302421 2201221378 ARPEETA PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 48.50 261

247 202305864 2201210211 RINGSNODI BATHARI ST 48.48 262

248 202301236 2201223027 GARGEE DEY General 48.42 263

249 202304283 2201219051 RAJESWORI SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 48.31 264

250 202300353 2201223002 ROSHIDA YEASMIN General 48.17 265

251 202305959 2201223295 RITUPARNA DAS SC 47.92 266

252 202301177 2201208117 RUHUL ISLAM General 47.86 267

253 202304447 2201210145 TAPASH DEY OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 47.70 268

254 202304764 2201208089 SAGARIKA SHOME General 47.65 269

255 202307173 2201223385 ANAMIKA ROY General 47.56 270

256 202303791 2201216311 HAPPY SINHA General 47.47 271

257 202305331 2201223244 SUDIP DUTTA General 47.42 272

258 202303041 2201223494 BANTI MALAKAR SC 47.21 273

259 202307081 2201220129 RAJKUMAR DAS SC 47.20 274

260 202308356 2201208191 JAHANARA FERDOOS General 47.17 275

261 202304438 2201209122 MD NOOR ABJOL MOBC 47.06 276

262 202300621 2201223090 PRANATI JADAB OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

47.04 277

263 202307296 2201223393 SUSMITA ROY General 47.03 278

264 202308193 2201209255 PEULI MALAKAR SC 46.92 279

265 202307907 2201208185 ABEEDA NOORANEE General 46.65 280

266 202306139 2201223302 PROTIMA DEB General 46.59 281

267 202302198 2201208035 ANAMIKA BHATTACHARJEE General 46.57 282

268 202303546 2201223131 SAJIDA SULTANA
CHOUDHURY

General 46.42 283

269 202307424 2201223523 SUMITA DAS General 46.41 284

270 202303878 2201223149 BAISHALI PAUL OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 46.11 285

271 202306944 2201223504 RATUL GHOSH General 45.50 286

272 202301757 2201208027 MOUMEETA MOHANTA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

45.31 287

273 202303368 2201223466 NEHA DAS General (EWS) 45.09 288

274 202300317 2201208004 KEYA SHARMA General 44.80 289

275 202301128 2201219151 JUI NATH CHOUDHURY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

44.29 290

276 202302112 2201219015 ASHRAFUL HOQUE
CHOUDHURY

General 44.21 291

277 202304736 2201223199 DIBYANGANA DAS SC 44.09 292
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278 202303169 2201223110 TANISHA CHAKRABORTY General (EWS) 44.06 293

279 202300864 2201223010 PRIYANKA BOSE General 43.94 294

280 202307225 2201220139 S RABITA SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 43.84 295

281 202306173 2201209230 RUPAM DEB General 43.72 296

282 202305330 2201216216 MADHURIMA DAS General 43.65 297

283 202306697 2201223511 FAHIMA PARVIN CHOUDHURY General 43.38 298

284 202307339 2201223516 PAMELA BANIK General 43.03 299

285 202301326 2201223496 MOUMITA GOSWAMI General 42.82 300

286 202301556 2201223148 KAKOLI NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

42.65 301

287 202305189 2201223232 MOUSUMI BAIDYA SC 42.46 302

288 202307133 2201223375 DEBOPRIYA PAUL General 42.41 303

289 202304253 2201223197 TWINKEL ACHARJEE General 41.76 304

290 202304265 2201223272 PAHELI RAY General 40.78 305

291 202305910 2201223288 NEHA CHAKRABORTY General 40.71 306

292 202302171 2201208034 ANANYA CHAKRABORTY General 40.68 307

293 202305923 2201223291 SATYAJIT DEB General 40.38 308

294 202300514 2201223070 RAJASREE CHANDA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

39.88 309

295 202302350 2201223063 IMON DAS OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 39.17 310

296 202301796 2201223044 KABIR HUSSAIN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

39.13 311
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1 202302364 2201223136 SUROJ DEY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

67.79 24

2 202300884 2201223106 PALLABI PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

67.50 27

3 202303918 2201213188 NEHA JADAV OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

67.26 28

4 202300643 2201216057 BAROI SANJAY
CHOURASIA

OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

66.44 37

5 202302031 2201213050 RIA DEY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

64.92 59

6 202301848 2201223260 KHUSHI SINHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

63.23 71

7 202304164 2201220078 MONIR UDDIN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

63.10 73

8 202303092 2201223102 SUBHODRA DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

61.70 89

9 202306248 2201223319 DEBANJALI CHANDA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

59.73 107

10 202302955 2201213108 SUSMITA DEY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

59.72 108

11 202302836 2201222079 ROHAN MAHANAND OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

59.08 115
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3. (ii) OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.ED.
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1 202304388 2201223178 MD MURTAJA
HUSSAIN

OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

58.60 120

2 202304689 2201208086 SARMISTA DEBNATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

58.36 127

3 202302216 2201223379 KARTIK DEY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

57.67 141

4 202305470 2201223257 KAKOLI DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

57.39 145

5 202300462 2201209127 RAJESH DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

56.50 161

6 202303839 2201223193 SAGARIKA PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

55.42 176

7 202300398 2201213205 DEVASHREE DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

54.40 187

8 202301068 2201209003 BIJOYANTI KURMI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

53.42 200

9 202306767 2201223404 BIPASHA NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

52.65 211

10 202302648 2201208044 DIPA GHOSH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

51.00 229

11 202303048 2201213291 PUSPANJALI NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

50.75 233

12 202307404 2201209125 SUSHMA DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

50.67 234

13 202300321 2201208008 SNEHA DEBNATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

50.58 235

14 202305863 2201213347 PUSPITA DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

50.47 237

15 202303130 2201216117 S SAMIYA SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

50.38 240

16 202300621 2201223090 PRANATI JADAB OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

47.04 277

17 202301757 2201208027 MOUMEETA
MOHANTA

OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

45.31 287
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18 202301128 2201219151 JUI NATH
CHOUDHURY

OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

44.29 290

19 202301556 2201223148 KAKOLI NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

42.65 301

20 202300514 2201223070 RAJASREE CHANDA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

39.88 309

21 202301796 2201223044 KABIR HUSSAIN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

39.13 311
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4. (i) SC MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.ED.SESSION 2022-23

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

1 202301214 2201223462 PREETI MALAKAR SC 69.59 19

2 202301226 2201223026 PAYAL DAS SC 66.50 36

3 202301786 2201223107 SUDIPTO ROY SC 65.57 50

4 202307628 2201223491 MOLOY DAS SC 64.88 60

5 202305400 2201223293 JAYOSHREE DAS SC 62.82 75

6 202306468 2201216324 PUJA DAS SC 61.60 90
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4. (ii) SC WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.ED. SESSION 2022-23
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1 202301645 2201209162 BISWAJEET DAS SC 61.12 95

2 202302310 2201223062 MOUSUMI BISWAS SC 60.46 101

3 202304561 2201223202 RASHNI ROY SC 60.02 104

4 202300246 2201216001 SUNITA BHAGAT SC 59.18 112

5 202305219 2201223234 SUMA ROY SC 59.02 116

6 202305213 2201223236 PRIYANKA DAS SC 58.50 122

7 202300249 2201223001 ANKITA DAS SC 58.09 130

8 202302994 2201223465 JONAKI DAS SC 57.92 134

9 202302700 2201223079 PUJA DAS SC 57.34 147

10 202304386 2201223273 TUMPA BARMAN SC 57.31 148

11 202304392 2201209192 SOHAM DAS SC 57.17 149

12 202304295 2201216164 SATARUPA DAS SC 56.71 155

13 202305301 2201223242 URMILA ROY SC 56.28 163

14 202307941 2201223428 CHINMOY MALAKAR SC 55.74 171

15 202302391 2201213069 BIPASA DAS SC 54.67 184

16 202306401 2201223499 SAMPA DAS SC 53.91 193

17 202303690 2201223170 MONISHA DAS SC 53.42 199

18 202305888 2201223310 BIKASH DAS SC 52.56 212

19 202300980 2201208007 DEBOPRITI SARKAR SC 50.96 231

20 202304213 2201223173 PANCHALI
MALAKAR

SC 50.31 241

21 202303847 2201216198 SUNALI DAS SC 49.96 245
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22 202306245 2201209073 RAJDEEP DAS SC 49.47 249

23 202301680 2201223040 SREYASHI DAS SC 49.28 252

24 202304458 2201223205 BANASHREE ROY SC 48.70 260

25 202305959 2201223295 RITUPARNA DAS SC 47.92 266

26 202303041 2201223494 BANTI MALAKAR SC 47.21 273

27 202307081 2201220129 RAJKUMAR DAS SC 47.20 274

28 202308193 2201209255 PEULI MALAKAR SC 46.92 279

29 202304736 2201223199 DIBYANGANA DAS SC 44.09 292

30 202305189 2201223232 MOUSUMI BAIDYA SC 42.46 302
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1 202303679 2201221106 GITANJALEE DAS General (EWS) 70.09 17

2 202303304 2201223116 BISHAL PAUL General (EWS) 67.12 29

3 202303106 2201223104 ABIDA THANUJAH General (EWS) 66.54 34

4 202307483 2201223487 MONALI
CHAKRABORTY

General (EWS) 65.98 42
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1 202302341 2201223133 SANGHITA DAS General (EWS) 65.91 43

2 202305652 2201223344 MASUMA AKTER TAPADAR General (EWS) 65.88 45

3 202305084 2201223432 ZABED MD SHAHNAWAZ
HUSSAIN

General (EWS) 65.11 56

4 202305427 2201223294 MAHMUDA BEGAM TAPADAR General (EWS) 63.31 69

5 202305734 2201208151 A K M JAKARIA General (EWS) 62.77 76

6 202300588 2201223005 ANKITA KANGSHA BANIK General (EWS) 60.31 102

7 202300515 2201223357 MAHSINA HUSSAIN
CHOUDHURY

General (EWS) 59.52 109

8 202305104 2201223226 SALMAN AHMED General (EWS) 59.17 113

9 202305617 2201208113 MOHAMMED ZAHANGIR
ALOM

General (EWS) 58.55 121

10 202302886 2201223093 JUMARA BEGOM General (EWS) 56.52 159

11 202300758 2201223014 SANJAY DUTTA General (EWS) 55.84 169

12 202304746 2201208088 SAHINA PERVEEN General (EWS) 55.84 170

13 202304743 2201207185 ABDUR ROUF BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 55.53 175

14 202303281 2201208058 SELINA BEGAM General (EWS) 55.27 180

15 202305754 2201208150 JAVED IKBAL General (EWS) 54.71 183

16 202304460 2201204049 ANIK BASU General (EWS) 54.24 188

17 202300513 2201223004 SNEHA BANIK General (EWS) 53.45 196

18 202303823 2201221114 PAROMITA DAS General (EWS) 53.43 198

19 202300828 2201223009 RITAM DEB General (EWS) 53.43 197

20 202303378 2201208060 HASINA SULTANA TAPADAR General (EWS) 53.17 203

21 202304184 2201223223 RAHAN AHMED CHOUDHURY General (EWS) 52.43 215



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket
No

Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
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Common Merit
Position

22 202302686 2201208045 POMPA RANI DEB General (EWS) 52.17 219

23 202300602 2201213330 PAPIYA DUTTA General (EWS) 52.04 220

24 202305383 2201207250 ABDUL AZIZ BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 51.41 225

25 202305069 2201223416 RUPARNA BHATTACHARJEE General (EWS) 49.38 251

26 202306425 2201223325 SNIGDHA ROY General (EWS) 49.09 256

27 202303368 2201223466 NEHA DAS General (EWS) 45.09 288

28 202303169 2201223110 TANISHA CHAKRABORTY General (EWS) 44.06 293
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6. (i) ST MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.ED. SESSION 2022-23

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket
No

Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202301230 2201208017 PIPASHA RANI
BARMAN

ST 50.13 243

2 202305335 2201223282 SIBANI BARMAN ST 50.06 244

3 202301438 2201221122 LALMOII PYRNGE ST 49.14 255
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6. (ii) ST WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO B.ED. SESSION 2022-23

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket
No

Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit Position

1 202305864 2201210211 RINGSNODI
BATHARI

ST 48.48 262


